CENTRE

SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043

HULDIBARI ROYAL
RAIMOHAN
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI
PUTINBARI GOLD
NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
AUROMIRRA
SUKTIPARA
SUKTIPARA
SUKTIPARA

SATISH CHANDRA
VALMIKI

TATOPANI SUPREME
TATOPANI SUPREME
TATOPANI SUPREME
MANTHANI PREMIUM
NAYAABARI SUPREME
DHANUSH

DHANUSH

INVOICE

D1290
DC145
D118
D119
D122
D124
DC101
DC78
D122
DC104
DC760
DC647
DC658
DC554
DC750
DC763
DC667
DC747
DC757
DC651
DC546
DC562
DC729
DC751
DC623
DC637
DC666
DC668
DC391
R213
D1232
D123
DC77
DC80
D722
D1304
DC506
DC522
DC542
D643
D621
D1055
D1075

GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD1
PD1

PD1

PD1
PD1
PD1
PD1
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

760
700
175
245
210
280
350
315
160
245
760
760
760
760
570
380
570
760
760
760
760
570
380
570
760
380
570
570
676
525
260
560
385
490
858
806
728
832
806
650
624
780
520

20
20

20
20
20
20
15
10
15
20
20
20
20
15
10
15
20
10
15
15
26
15
10
16
11
14
33
31
28
32
31
25
24
30
20



